
WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 DELMAS Matthieu Man F 98 98 98

2 BARDOU Charles Man F 96 96 96

3 AUVRET Christophe Man F 95 95 95

4 CAMPINS Laurent Man F 93 93 93

5 MORIN Maxime Man F 90 90 90

6 LOUYOT Denis Man 1 90 90 90

7 MARTEAU Pascal Sénior 90 90 90

8 DI VITTORIO Vincent Man F 89 89 89

9 THOMSEN Steffen Sénior 88 88 88

10 BEAUME-LUZI Christophe Man 1 88 88 88

11 GRIVIAUD Jean-Charles Sénior 88 88 88

12 PINELLI Frédéric Man 1 88 88 88

13 CACHAT Guillaume Man 1 87 87 87

14 MANJOT Michel Vét / Master 87 87 87

15 FAVA Laurent Man F 87 87 87

16 BAZIN Mattys Man 2 87 87 87

17 TRYHOEN Ludovic Man 1 87 87 87

18 AUBERT Sylvain Man 1 87 87 87

19 NOULET Julien Man 1 87 87 87

20 LEMOINE Ylan Cadet / Junior 87 87 87

21 SAMARTINI Jean philippe Man 1 87 87 87

22 BARDOU Hugo Cadet / Junior 87 87 87

23 CALMEL Philippe Sénior 87 87 87

24 AVELLINO Arnaud Man F 87 87 87

25 FRANCO Cédric Man F 86 86 86

26 VERHILLE Louis Man F 86 86 86

27 MEUNIER Jean-Pierre Man 1 86 86 86



Class. Nom / Prénom Série SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

28 COIRIER Samuel Man 1 86 86 86

29 MASSET Thierry Sénior 85 85 85

30 ROULIN Joyce Man 1 85 85 85

31 PIARD Tony Man 2 85 85 85

32 BAZIN Thierry Sénior 85 85 85

33 VERNET Valentin Man F 84 84 84

34 BROUARD Mallory Man 4 / Dame 84 84 84

35 VAN UFFELEN Thomas Man 1 84 84 84

36 AUSANNEAU Jacques Cadet / Junior 84 84 84

37 DI VITTORIO Lucas Man 1 84 84 84

38 MOURER Charles-Henri Man 1 84 84 84

39 LOYEN Jean-Francois Vét / Master 84 84 84

40 DUCLOS Philippe Vét / Master 84 84 84

41 ANDRADE David Man 1 84 84 84

42 CAMUS Vincent Man 2 83 83 83

43 GOMES-MOREIRA Fernando Sénior 83 83 83

44 VATEL William Sénior 83 83 83

45 KULHANECK Bruno Sénior 83 83 83

46 GENARD Sébastien Man 2 83 83 83

47 LUBIATO Didier Vét / Master 82 82 82

48 LEVET Yvan Man 3 82 82 82

49 CARROLA Ludovic Man 1 82 82 82

50 MARSEILLE Michel Sénior 82 82 82

51 GADOMSKI Tom Cadet / Junior 82 82 82

52 MOREL Tristan Man 3 82 82 82

53 VALENTE Adrien Man 2 82 82 82

54 BUISSON Dylan Man 2 82 82 82

55 BOGEY Joel Sénior 82 82 82

56 MAGNAN Sebastien Man 1 82 82 82

57 KHATER Andre Man 1 81 81 81



Class. Nom / Prénom Série SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

58 AUVRET Lya Man 4 / Dame 81 81 81

59 MONERA Nicolas Man F 81 81 81

60 GIRARD Alain Sénior 81 81 81

61 BORDENAVE Bertrand Man 1 80 80 80

62 DUBOIS Mathieu Man 2 80 80 80

63 DIAS Adelino Man 1 80 80 80

64 ELY Jean-Marc Man 1 80 80 80

65 DUPIN Philippe Vét / Master 80 80 80

66 LAJOS Homoki Sénior 80 80 80

67 AUSANNEAU Jean-Marc Man 2 79 79 79

68 GOTTSCHING Andreas Sénior 78 78 78

69 OZIARD Gerard Vét / Master 78 78 78

70 GOUSSIN Guy Vét / Master 78 78 78

71 STERN Yoann Man 3 78 78 78

72 PAOLI Basile Man 2 78 78 78

73 DEVAINE Martial Man F 78 78 78

74 SPITZ Jean Michel Sénior 77 77 77

75 DESPORTES Christian Vét / Master 77 77 77

76 DAMIENS Philippe Man 2 77 77 77

77 DEHEC Paul Cadet / Junior 77 77 77

78 FAURE Kenji Cadet / Junior 77 77 77

79 DEHEC Alexandre Man 1 76 76 76

80 CAPLIER Emmanuel Man 2 76 76 76

81 BONHOURE Guillaume Man 3 76 76 76

82 MARTIN Lucas Man 2 76 76 76

83 BELGUENDOUZ Yacine Man 3 75 75 75

84 GOURVES David Man 2 75 75 75

85 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud Vét / Master 75 75 75

86 BARON Jean Pierre Sénior 75 75 75

87 LEBRUN Philippe Sénior 75 75 75



Class. Nom / Prénom Série SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

88 BARBERI Rocco Sénior 75 75 75

89 MEYSSONNIER Charlotte Man 4 / Dame 74 74 74

90 FESSARD Max Man 2 74 74 74

91 VERHILLE Arnaud Man 1 74 74 74

92 RECURT Jean Michel Sénior 74 74 74

93 BREAN Yann Man 2 73 73 73

94 TESTAS Rodolphe Sénior 73 73 73

95 PIGNAT Loic Cadet / Junior 73 73 73

96 DEMONS Thierry Sénior 72 72 72

97 FAYE Guillaume Man 3 72 72 72

98 DOUARD Johann Man 3 72 72 72

99 CHAUSSARD Pierre Sénior 72 72 72

100 ROUSIERES Xavier Man 3 71 71 71

101 WOUENZELL Julien Man 3 71 71 71

102 CAMUS Maurine Cadet / Junior 71 71 71

103 Fourgeux Alan Cadet / Junior 71 71 71

104 KORNPROBST Michel Sénior 71 71 71

105 ROCHEFORT Patrick Sénior 70 70 70

106 MOREIRA karine Man 4 / Dame 70 70 70

107 TIMMERMANS Bernard Vét / Master 70 70 70

108 MOREL Hugo Man 3 70 70 70

109 CALMEL Artus Cadet / Junior 70 70 70

110 PEYROU Charline Cadet / Junior 70 70 70

111 TEYSSEDOU Jean Noel Vét / Master 69 69 69

112 BERTAZZONI Francesco Etranger 69 69 69

113 LOYER Charles Man 3 68 68 68

114 BIANCHIN Denis Sénior 68 68 68

115 BILLET Boris Man 3 68 68 68

116 ARNIHAC Patrick Vét / Master 68 68 68

117 BELLOC Christophe Man 3 68 68 68



Class. Nom / Prénom Série SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

118 CHAIGNON Didier Sénior 67 67 67

119 CHARBONNEL Thibault Man 3 67 67 67

120 AUZOU Ariel Sénior 67 67 67

121 CHAPUIS Eric Sénior 67 67 67

122 HERY Christophe Sénior 66 66 66

123 PETAGINE Ana Cecilia Man 4 / Dame 65 65 65

124 DE BIZEMONT Nicolas Man 3 65 65 65

125 CHEVALIER Cédric Man 3 64 64 64

126 FARCY Marc Sénior 63 63 63

127 COIRIER Jade Cadet / Junior 63 63 63

128 DUMONTIER Thierry Vét / Master 63 63 63

129 GORCE Frederic Man 3 62 62 62

130 LEVET Nicolas Man 3 62 62 62

131 GRIVIAUD Virginie Man 4 / Dame 62 62 62

132 SELLAN Gino Vét / Master 60 60 60

133 RAGOGNA Carlo Sénior 60 60 60

134 LEBAUDY Marc Vét / Master 59 59 59

135 WATROBA Jerome Man 3 58 58 58

136 FERRARI Pierre Man 3 57 57 57

137 LACROIX Mathias Cadet / Junior 57 57 57

138 PERROT Guillaume Man 4 / Dame 56 56 56

139 SOU Gilbert Vét / Master 56 56 56

140 FLEURY Joel Sénior 54 54 54

141 LIGONNIERE Cedric Man 3 49 49 49

142 MONTAUT Jean Baptiste Sénior 48 48 48

143 MENON Sandrine Man 4 / Dame 43 43 43

144 MEANARD Thierry Sénior 27 27 27

145 GHEZAL Ismael Man 3 0 0 0



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Man 1

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 LOUYOT Denis 90 90 90

2 BEAUME-LUZI Christophe 88 88 88

3 PINELLI Frédéric 88 88 88

4 AUBERT Sylvain 87 87 87

5 CACHAT Guillaume 87 87 87

6 TRYHOEN Ludovic 87 87 87

7 SAMARTINI Jean philippe 87 87 87

8 NOULET Julien 87 87 87

9 COIRIER Samuel 86 86 86

10 MEUNIER Jean-Pierre 86 86 86

11 ROULIN Joyce 85 85 85

12 ANDRADE David 84 84 84

13 MOURER Charles-Henri 84 84 84

14 DI VITTORIO Lucas 84 84 84

15 VAN UFFELEN Thomas 84 84 84

16 CARROLA Ludovic 82 82 82

17 MAGNAN Sebastien 82 82 82

18 KHATER Andre 81 81 81

19 ELY Jean-Marc 80 80 80

20 DIAS Adelino 80 80 80

21 BORDENAVE Bertrand 80 80 80

22 DEHEC Alexandre 76 76 76

23 VERHILLE Arnaud 74 74 74

24 LECHAT Marc 0 0

25 GHORBEL Taieb 0 0

26 FREEMAN Russell 0 0



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Man 2

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 BAZIN Mattys 87 87 87

2 PIARD Tony 85 85 85

3 CAMUS Vincent 83 83 83

4 GENARD Sébastien 83 83 83

5 BUISSON Dylan 82 82 82

6 VALENTE Adrien 82 82 82

7 DUBOIS Mathieu 80 80 80

8 AUSANNEAU Jean-Marc 79 79 79

9 PAOLI Basile 78 78 78

10 DAMIENS Philippe 77 77 77

11 CAPLIER Emmanuel 76 76 76

12 MARTIN Lucas 76 76 76

13 GOURVES David 75 75 75

14 FESSARD Max 74 74 74

15 BREAN Yann 73 73 73



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Man F

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 DELMAS Matthieu 98 98 98

2 BARDOU Charles 96 96 96

3 AUVRET Christophe 95 95 95

4 CAMPINS Laurent 93 93 93

5 MORIN Maxime 90 90 90

6 DI VITTORIO Vincent 89 89 89

7 AVELLINO Arnaud 87 87 87

8 FAVA Laurent 87 87 87

9 FRANCO Cédric 86 86 86

10 VERHILLE Louis 86 86 86

11 VERNET Valentin 84 84 84

12 MONERA Nicolas 81 81 81

13 DEVAINE Martial 78 78 78



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Man 3

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 LEVET Yvan 82 82 82

2 MOREL Tristan 82 82 82

3 STERN Yoann 78 78 78

4 BONHOURE Guillaume 76 76 76

5 BELGUENDOUZ Yacine 75 75 75

6 FAYE Guillaume 72 72 72

7 DOUARD Johann 72 72 72

8 ROUSIERES Xavier 71 71 71

9 WOUENZELL Julien 71 71 71

10 MOREL Hugo 70 70 70

11 BELLOC Christophe 68 68 68

12 LOYER Charles 68 68 68

13 BILLET Boris 68 68 68

14 CHARBONNEL Thibault 67 67 67

15 DE BIZEMONT Nicolas 65 65 65

16 CHEVALIER Cédric 64 64 64

17 LEVET Nicolas 62 62 62

18 GORCE Frederic 62 62 62

19 WATROBA Jerome 58 58 58

20 FERRARI Pierre 57 57 57

21 LIGONNIERE Cedric 49 49 49

22 GHEZAL Ismael 0 0 0

23 LEMONNIER Karl 0 0



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Etranger

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 BERTAZZONI Francesco 69 69 69



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Cadet / Junior

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 LEMOINE Ylan 87 87 87

2 BARDOU Hugo 87 87 87

3 AUSANNEAU Jacques 84 84 84

4 GADOMSKI Tom 82 82 82

5 DEHEC Paul 77 77 77

6 FAURE Kenji 77 77 77

7 PIGNAT Loic 73 73 73

8 CAMUS Maurine 71 71 71

9 Fourgeux Alan 71 71 71

10 CALMEL Artus 70 70 70

11 PEYROU Charline 70 70 70

12 COIRIER Jade 63 63 63

13 LACROIX Mathias 57 57 57



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Man 4 / Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 BROUARD Mallory 84 84 84

2 AUVRET Lya 81 81 81

3 MEYSSONNIER Charlotte 74 74 74

4 MOREIRA karine 70 70 70

5 PETAGINE Ana Cecilia 65 65 65

6 GRIVIAUD Virginie 62 62 62

7 PERROT Guillaume 56 56 56

8 MENON Sandrine 43 43 43



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Sénior

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 MARTEAU Pascal 90 90 90

2 GRIVIAUD Jean-Charles 88 88 88

3 THOMSEN Steffen 88 88 88

4 CALMEL Philippe 87 87 87

5 MASSET Thierry 85 85 85

6 BAZIN Thierry 85 85 85

7 KULHANECK Bruno 83 83 83

8 GOMES-MOREIRA Fernando 83 83 83

9 VATEL William 83 83 83

10 MARSEILLE Michel 82 82 82

11 BOGEY Joel 82 82 82

12 GIRARD Alain 81 81 81

13 LAJOS Homoki 80 80 80

14 GOTTSCHING Andreas 78 78 78

15 SPITZ Jean Michel 77 77 77

16 BARBERI Rocco 75 75 75

17 BARON Jean Pierre 75 75 75

18 LEBRUN Philippe 75 75 75

19 RECURT Jean Michel 74 74 74

20 TESTAS Rodolphe 73 73 73

21 CHAUSSARD Pierre 72 72 72

22 DEMONS Thierry 72 72 72

23 KORNPROBST Michel 71 71 71

24 ROCHEFORT Patrick 70 70 70

25 BIANCHIN Denis 68 68 68

26 AUZOU Ariel 67 67 67

27 CHAPUIS Eric 67 67 67



Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

28 CHAIGNON Didier 67 67 67

29 HERY Christophe 66 66 66

30 FARCY Marc 63 63 63

31 RAGOGNA Carlo 60 60 60

32 FLEURY Joel 54 54 54

33 MONTAUT Jean Baptiste 48 48 48

34 MEANARD Thierry 27 27 27

35 HUISMAN Fréderic 0 0



WEEK END SHOOTING JOUR 2 (23/03/2025)
Vét / Master

Class. Nom / Prénom SCORE TOTALE Moyenne Score

1 MANJOT Michel 87 87 87

2 LOYEN Jean-Francois 84 84 84

3 DUCLOS Philippe 84 84 84

4 LUBIATO Didier 82 82 82

5 DUPIN Philippe 80 80 80

6 GOUSSIN Guy 78 78 78

7 OZIARD Gerard 78 78 78

8 DESPORTES Christian 77 77 77

9 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud 75 75 75

10 TIMMERMANS Bernard 70 70 70

11 TEYSSEDOU Jean Noel 69 69 69

12 ARNIHAC Patrick 68 68 68

13 DUMONTIER Thierry 63 63 63

14 SELLAN Gino 60 60 60

15 LEBAUDY Marc 59 59 59

16 SOU Gilbert 56 56 56


